

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
C/O 51 DEFU LANE 10
SINGAPORE 539216

Officer in Charge : BRYCE TAM YIK MAN
Tel :
Email :

Customer :
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
18 SIN MING LANE
#01-08 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573960

Attn :
Tel :
Fax :

Quotation No : QO17/12-1200	Quotation Date : 26/12/2017	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No : SLM5469M	Chassis No : SJNFEAJ11U1789797	Third Party Insurer :
Model : QASHQAI		Date of Accident :
Remarks : TP INSURER: AIG, INSURED VEH NO:SKR530L, DATE OF ACCIDENT: 22.12.2017		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	REAR FENDER WHEEL ARC GARNISH	2	541.4000	1,082.80
2	LESS 30% (ITEM 1)	1	-324.6000	-324.60
3	REAR BUMPER	1	717.0000	717.00
4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	619.2000	619.20
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	52.1000	104.20
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10	5.0000	50.00
7	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	1	66.6000	66.60
8	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER O/S	1	38.4000	38.40
9	REAR END PANEL	1	482.6000	482.60
10	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	1	84.0000	84.00
11	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS	6	3.0000	18.00
12	LESS 10% (ITEM 3 - 11)	1	-218.0000	-218.00
13	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	1	550.0000	550.00
14	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	1	850.0000	850.00
15	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.	1	800.0000	800.00
16	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	1	120.0000	120.00
17	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	1	80.0000	80.00
18	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.	1	60.0000	60.00

Please conduct the survey at
Pegasus Engineering @ Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd c/o 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Sub Total 5,180.20
GST(7.00%) 362.61
Total (SGD) 5,542.81

2519.03